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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
11/01/2026

To date
11/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 11/01/2026 SUNIL JOSEPH ANNAKUTTY 
JOSEPH (MTHR)

KOLENCHERY 
HOUSE,TC1/1097, 

MOSQUE 
LANE,KUMARAPURAM, 
THIRUVANATHAPURAM, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

695011, 
THIRUVANATHAPURAM

  

2 11/01/2026 Dhananjay Gopan Gopakumar (FTHR) Anjaneyam, Edavacode, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
sreekaryam, 695017, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

3 11/01/2026 Sharmi Fathima R Shafeek Salim (FTHR) Sharmi Manzil, 
Thengamadam, 
Andoorkonam, 

Andoorkonam, 695584, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

4 11/01/2026 Noel Justin M Justin Sebastian (FTHR) Maruthaniyil House, 
Edavacodu, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Sreekariyam, 695017, 
thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

5 11/01/2026 KRISHNA V S Vidhukumar K (FTHR) TC 5/4445-1, 
Vaishnavam,, 

Sreekrishna Nagar Lane, 
Bapuji Nagar, 

Pongumood, Medical  
College, 695011, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

6 11/01/2026 Joel Justin M Justin  Sebastian (FTHR) Maruthaniyil House, 
Edavacodu, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Sreekariyam, 695017, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

7 11/01/2026 VIJAYAKUMAR K KRISHNA PILLA 
(FTHR)

Ayillyam Vazhavila, 
Andoorkonam, 

Ayiroopara, 
Andoorkonam, 695584, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

8 11/01/2026 SUNIL JOSEPH JOSEPG P THOMAS 
(OTHR)

KOLENCHERY 
HOUSE,TC1/1097, 
MOSQUE LANE, 
TRIVANDRUM, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
695011, 

KAZHAKKUTTAM

  

9 11/01/2026  INDIRA AMMA S Krishnan Nair C (HSBN) TC 98/2485, 
Nandhanam, 

SMRA-217, Manvila, 
Kulathoor, Kulathoor P 

O, 695583, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

10 11/01/2026 Shreya Sumesh Sumesh S (FTHR) TC 97/558 , 
Thiruvathira, 

Kizhakumkara, 
Kulathur, Kulathur P O, 

695583, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

11 11/01/2026 Aswin Jayan Jayan Sukumaran 
(FTHR)

Krishnakripa ,TC 
2524/8, Prabhodini 

Gardens , 
Oruvaathilkonam, 

ulloor, mannanthala, 
695015, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

12 11/01/2026 SANDHYA K NAIR Krishnan Nair C (FTHR) TC 98/2485, Nadhanam, 
SMRA-217, 

Alumkuzhivila Lane, 
Manvila, Kulathoor P O, 

695583, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

13 11/01/2026 Nandukrishnan M G Lathakumari S (MTHR) TC 8/621, Yamuna 
Nagar, Elamkulam, 

Cheruvaikkal, 
Sreekariyam, 695017, 

Kazhakoottam

  

14 11/01/2026 Karthika B N Baiju R (FTHR) Karthika, Edavacodu, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Sreekaryam, 695017, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

15 11/01/2026 ROHIT V S Sandhya K Nair (MTHR) TC 98/2485, 
Nandhanam, 
SMRA-217, 

Alumkuzhivila Lane, 
Manvila, Kulathoor P O, 

695583, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

16 11/01/2026 Adharsh S Sujith Kumar (FTHR) SNRA 86, 
Mangalathukonam, 

Akkulam, Thuruvikkal 
PO, 695011, 

Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

17 11/01/2026 SUJEERKHAN S L SHYNI S (WIFE) kunnathu vilakathu 
veedu, chempazhanthy, 

Uliyazhathura, 
chempazhanthy, 

695587, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

18 11/01/2026 Krishna J B Balan Asari (FTHR) Edavacodu, Edavacodu, 
thiruvananthapuram, 
Sreekaryam, 695017, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

19 11/01/2026 Laila L K Lasar (FTHR) Punnackal House, 
Parottukonam, Ulloor, 
Nalanchira, 695015, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

20 11/01/2026 Biju M Mohanan Asari (FTHR) Biju Bhavan, 
Edavacodu, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Sreekaryam, 695017, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

21 11/01/2026 Jayakumari k sahadevan nair (HSBN) sivasylam, EERA 43, 
edavacodu, ulloor, 

sreekaryam, 695017, 
thiruvananthapuram

  

22 11/01/2026 Mani K J K Lasar (HSBN) Punnackal House, 
Parottukonam, Ulloor, 
Nalanchira, 695015, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

23 11/01/2026 sindhu s l babu (HSBN) kuzhivila puthen veedu, 
edavacodu, ulloor, 

sreekaryam, 695017, 
thiruvananthapuram

  

24 11/01/2026 Valsala Mohanan Asari (HSBN) Biju bhavan, 
Edavacodu, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
sreekaryam, 695017, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

25 11/01/2026 ANIYAN R RAMACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

THEKKE MUDUMBIL 
VEEDU, 

ELAMGAMBHAGAM, 
KARIKKAKAM, 
KARIKKAKAM, 

695021, 
KADAKAMPALLY

  

26 11/01/2026 Shabana N Naseema Beevi K 
(MTHR)

Shefeer Nivas, 
Ambaloor, 

Andoorkonam, 
Andoorkonam, 695584, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

27 11/01/2026 Anandhu S  Lekha (MTHR) TC 
2404(1)kuzhivilakath, 

Edavacode, ulloor, 
Sreekariyam, 695017, 

Thiruvanathapuram

  

28 11/01/2026 SHINEY BAI H A S HUSSAIN (FTHR) FLAT NO 403, 
OCEANUS 

MOONSTONE, 
KULATHUR, 

KAZHAKUTTOM, 
KULATHUR P O, 

695583, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

29 11/01/2026 NITHIN P ALEX RAJANI A  NAYAR 
(MTHR)

KKS 114A, Sankarathil, 
NSS Karayogam Road, 

Kariyam, Ulloor, 
Sreekaryam PO, 

695017, 
Thiruvananthapuram 

Taluq

  

30 11/01/2026 Meher Shahid Abdul Shahid P P 
(FTHR)

House No. 73, 'Rohini', 
Tagore Gardens, 
Kumarapuram, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Medical College PO, 

695011, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

31 11/01/2026 Shilpa sivakumar Ajay surendran  (HSBN) TC7/2802(1)Sreebharghavam, 
Edavacode, ulloor, 

Sreekariyam, 695017, 
Thiruvanathapuram

  

32 11/01/2026 P P ANOOP HARIDASAN M P 
(FTHR)

FLAT NO 4 A, THE 
CARMEL HEIGHTS 

BY FAVOURITE 
HOMES, PRASANTH 

NAGAR ROAD, 
PONGAMOODU, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

33 11/01/2026 DRISHIN R SHINEYBAI H (MTHR) FLAT NO 403, 
OCEANUS 

MOONSTONE, 
KULATHUR, 

KAZHAKUTTOM, 
KULATHUR, 695583, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

34 11/01/2026 MAHEEN KANNU SALEEJA (WIFE) M H M Manzil, Rose 
Nagar, Sreekaryam, 

sreekaryam, 
Sreekaryam, 695017, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

35 11/01/2026 Sudhakaran A Ayyappan S (FTHR) Surya, Edavacodu, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Sreekaryam, 695017, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

36 11/01/2026 Surya u sudhakaran (HSBN) TC2706/2 Surya, 
Edavacode, 

Thiruvanathapuram, 
Sreekariyam, 695017, 

Thiruvanathapuram

  



Jan 12, 2026, 4:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

37 11/01/2026 Dilip Kumar K Kumarapillai P (FTHR) CRA-E 14, 'SAI 
NIKUL', KAVIL 

LANE, 
CHERUVAICKAL, 

SREEKARIYAM P O, 
695017, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

38 11/01/2026 Jefna Rose  Figi Rose  M P (MTHR) Happy Land 4, Opposite 
GLPS Menamkulam, 

Menamkulam, 
chittattumukku, 695301, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

39 11/01/2026 Sajithakumari Sunilkumar V (HSBN) Upasana, Ulloor 
Gardens 144, Ulloor, 

Medical College, 
695011, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

40 11/01/2026 RENUKA  S A SUNDARAM (FTHR) 5C 5/359 BEACON 
GREEN GRACE 
APARTMENT, 
ALATHARA, 

SREEKARYAM, 
SREEKARYAM, 

695017, Kazhakkoottam

  

41 11/01/2026 Kiran Sangeeth Cherian Sangeeth K Cherian 
(FTHR)

TC.1/120(2), Kandarhil 
Akulam Road Ullor, 

Cheruvakkal, Medical 
College, 695011, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

42 11/01/2026 Sobha.S Rajan A (FTHR) TC1.1057, Thattasseriyil 
House Pazhaya Road, 
Cheruvakkal, Medical 

Ccollege, 695011, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


